Industrial
Products
Catalogue
Australia’s Largest
Scale Manufacturer
“Excellence in Measurement”
1
SW Series Washdown Scales
t  IP69K - the highest level
of dust and water-proofing
t  Standard, fine and super fine
weighing ranges
t  Ultimate protection against the effects of condensation
t  Streamlined construction for easy cleaning of food-processing residues
t  Stainless steel weighing pan, frame and load cell*
t  Rugged and adjustable indicator bracket
t  Capacacitive keys for light tough operation
t  Bright, multi-coloured LED display with 5-step comparator lamps
t  Desktop/wall-mount stand available instead of a pole stand
t  Rechargeable battery
t  Optional RS-232C + comparator and RS-422 / 485 available
Model Capacity Platform Size
SW-6KS 6kg 250mm x 250mm
SW-15KS 15kg 250mm x 250mm
SW-15KM 15kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-30KM 30kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-60KM 60kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-150KM 150kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-60KL 60kg 390mm x 530mm
SW-150KL 150kg 390mm x 530mm
Maximum Resistance
to Hostile Environments
* Weighing pan = SUS 304
Frame = SUS 304

 baseframe
t  Washdown construction
 for easy cleaning
t  5000 hours of continuous
 operation with
 6 x ‘D’ batteries
t  Supersized LCD of 39mm character height
t  Easily switchable, multiple weighing units
 (kg, lb, oz and pcs)
t  High speed stabilisation of 1 second
t  Stainless steel weighing pan (SC: SUS304, SE: SUS430)
t  Waterproof and corrosion resistance load cell
t  Quick USB interface and RS-232C + comparator relay output
 available as options
Model Capacity Platform Size
SC-30KAM 30kg 300mm x 380mm
SE-30KAM 30kg 300mm x 380mm
SC-60KAM 60kg 300mm x 380mm
SE-60KAM 60kg 300mm x 380mm
SC-150KAM 150kg 300mm x 380mm
SE-150KAM 150kg 300mm x 380mm
SC-60KAL 60kg 390mm x 530mm
SE-60KAL 60kg 390mm x 530mm
SC-150KAL 150kg 390mm x 530mm
SE-150AL 150kg 390mm x 530mm
S UBMERSIBLE
Trade Approved
6/4C/276
3

t  Gravity acceleration correction function
t Optional RS232C and Comparator Output function (FG-23 / FG-24)
t  Water and dust resistant with stainless steel weighing pan
t  Large & clear display - LCD: HV-GL and HW-GL
 VFD: HV-GV, HW-GV - Digit height: LCD 25mm/VFD 20mm
t  Optional dot matrix printer (HV/HW-GV models only)
t  IP65 / NEMA4 compliant
t  Comparator function
t  Setpoint control for simple batching
t  Comparator buzzer with OP-03
t  Tilting meter head
t  Standard Bi-directional RS232C
t  Counting and % function
t  M + function for totaling weighing data
Model Capacity Resolution Pan Size (WxD)
FG-30KAM 30kg 0.01kg* 0.005kg 0.002kg
300mm x 380mm
FG-31KAM 30kg 0.01kg 0.001kg
FG-60KAM 60kg 0.02kg* 0.01kg 0.005kg
FG-150KAM 150kg 0.05kg* 0.02kg 0.01kg
FG-30KBM 30kg 0.01kg* 0.005kg 0.002kg
FG-31KBM 30kg 0.01kg 0.001kg
FG-60KBM 60kg 0.02kg* 0.01kg 0.005kg
FG-150KBM 150kg 0.05kg* 0.02kg 0.01kg
FG-60KAL 60kg 0.02kg* 0.01kg 0.005kg
390mm x 530mm
FG-150KAL 150kg 0.05kg* 0.02kg 0.01kg
NMI Approved
6/9C/289
Approved for Trade
Cert. No. 6/9C/268

t High accuracy and 3 selectable resolutions
t Clearly visible display with a white backlight
t Stable field operation using a
rechargeable battery
t Easy carrying due to it’s
lightweight body
t Hold function locks in weight
t Enhanced safety by hemming processing on
weighing pan
t Hygienic, stainless steel weighing pan (SUS430)
t Auto power off as a power saving operation
t 360º indicator allows viewing from the back or side
t Convenient counting function to calculate quantities
t Extendability with various accessories available
Model Capacity Platform Size
EM-30KAM 30kg 300mm x 350mm
EM-60KAL 60kg 400mm x 500mm
EM-150AL 150kg 400mm x 500mm
EM-300KAX 300kg 500mm x 600mm
EM Series Platform Scales
5
SC IP-68 Stainless
Steel Baseworks
Model Capacity Pan Size (W x D)
SC-30BM 30kg 300mm x 380mm
SC-60BL 60kg 390mm x 530mm
SC-150BL 150kg 390mm x 530mm
t Stainless Steel baseworks with
 IP-68 rating
t One year warranty
IP65
NMI Trade
NMI
Approved
HV-WP Series
Washdown
Bases
	 HV-WP
t Stainless Steel Construction
t Trade Approved
t 2 Platform Sizes
t 3 Capacities
Model Capacity Platform Size
HV-30KB2WP 30kg 424mm x 330mm
HV-60KB1WP 60kg 530mm x 390mm
HV-150KB1WP 150kg 530mm x 390mm
6
SB Series Washdown Bases
t  Stainless Steel Weighing
 Platform

t Auto power off function
t Tare function
t Anti-theft feature with security slot
HT Series Compact Scales
Model HT-120 HT-300 HT-500 HT-3000 HT-5000
Weighing capacity 120g 310g 510g 3100g 5100g
Minimum weighing value 0.01g 0.1g 1g
Power supply 4 AA batteries or an AC adaptor (optional)
Pan size Ø 90mm 132 (W) x 130 (D) mm
Dimensions 195 (W) x 136 (D) x 44 (H) mm
HJ-150 Series Compact Scale
12
SK-WP Series Washdown Scales
HL-WP Series Washdown Scales
Model Capacity Resolution Platform Size
SK-1000WP 1000g 0.5g 232mm x 192mm
SK-2000WP 2000g 1g 232mm x 192mm
SK-5000WP 5000g 2g 232mm x 192mm
SK-5001WP 5000g 1g 232mm x 192mm
SK-10KWP 10kg 5g 232mm x 192mm
SK-20KWP 20kg 10g 232mm x 192mm
Model Capacity Resolution Platform Size
HL-300WP 300g 0.1g 128mm x 128mm
HL-1000WP 1000g 0.5g 128mm x 128mm
HL-3000WP 3000g 1g 128mm x 128mm
HL-3000WPL 3000g 1g 174mm x 137mm
Trade Approved
6/4C/216
13
SJ-HS Series
Compact Bench
Scales
SJ-WP Waterproof
Bench Scale
t Stainless steel weighing pan
t Short stability time - less than 1 second
t Multiple weighing units – g, lb, oz and lb-oz
t Level bubble and adjustable feet for precise levelling
t Battery or AC adapter operation
t 4 type D batteries (Batteries not included)
t Designed to last:
  - Feet do not fall at the end of the thread
  - 4 well protected points of support under the pan
t Stainless steel weighing pan
t NMI Approval pending
Model Capacity Resolution Pan Size
SJ-1000HS 1000g 0.5g* / 1g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-2000HS 2000g 1g* / 2g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-5000HS 5000g 2g* / 5g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-12KHS 12000g 5g* / 20g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-5001HS 5000g 1g* 230mm x 190mm
SJ-20KHS 20000g 10g* 230mm x 190mm
SJ-30KHS 30000g 20g* 230mm x 190mm
Model Weighing Capacity
SJ-3000WP 3000g x 0.5g
SJ-6000WP 6000g x 1g
SJ-15KWP 15kg x 2g
SJ-30KWP 30kg x 5g
**Trade Approved
*Non Trade Approved
IP65
NMI Trade

SD-200
HV-15KRS Weight -Only
POS Scale
Warehouse
Trolley Scale
NMI Trade
NMI
Approved
t Suitable for counter recess
t Pan size: 345mm x 285mm
t Separate base & pole display
t NMI Approved as complete scale
t Dual weight only display
t Twin Serial points for easy POS connection
Model Capacity Triple Range Resolution Pan Size
HV-15KRS 3kg / 6kg / 15kg 1g / 2g / 5g 345mm x 285mm
NEW
16
AD-8527
AD-1687 Weighing